The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM PENANG 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
2025-09-01
2025-09-19
2025-09-20
2025-09-20
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-25
2025-09-26
2025-09-26
2025-09-26
2025-09-27
2025-09-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer to Daydream
Shopee GPAY
Transfer to Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
SUGO VILLAGE-SOLARIA
WAN SHENG MARKETING
Dominos Malaysia
Transfer from Daydream
WITHDRAWN: $280.09. DEPOSITED: $292.00.

ID

txn wNHJMEDb
txn K9HZJKL
txn kWHPYbo
txn GkH4l6m
txn BZH8Rpd
txn yXHVp7W
txn XGHQKRX
txn BZH8J0Y
txn d7HaPYd
txn zVHyQql
txn oyHKmRS8

Amount

$20.00
$140.00
$120.00
-$4.00
-$127.29
-$4.00
$4.00
-$4.90
-$8.77
-$131.13
$8.00

Balance
$0.00
$20.00
$160.00
$280.00
$276.00
$148.71
$144.71
$148.71
$143.81
$135.04
$3.91
$11.91
$11.91

Daydream Penang is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Daydream Penang's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



