

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM PENANG 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-19	Transfer from Daydream	$\operatorname{txn}_{ ext{ iny W}}$ NHJMEb	\$20.00	\$20.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_K9HZJKL	\$140.00	\$160.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_kWHPYbo	\$120.00	\$280.00
2025-09-22	Transfer to Daydream	txn_GkH4l6m	-\$4.00	\$276.00
2025-09-22	Shopee GPAY	txn_BZH8Rpd	-\$127.29	\$148.71
2025-09-25	Transfer to Daydream	txn_yXHVp7W	-\$4.00	\$144.71
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_XGHQKRX	\$4.00	\$148.71
2025-09-26	SUGO VILLAGE-SOLARIA	txn_BZH8J0Y	-\$4.90	\$143.81
2025-09-26	WAN SHENG MARKETING	txn_d7HaPYd	-\$8.77	\$135.04
2025-09-27	Dominos Malaysia	txn_zVHyQql	-\$131.13	\$3.91
2025-09-28	Transfer from Daydream	txn_oyHKmR8	\$8.00	\$11.91
	WITHDRAWN: \$280.09. DEPOSITED: \$292.00.			\$11.91

 $Daydream\ Penang$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Daydream\ Penang$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.